
C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I B

U
S

S
E

T
O

P
R

O
V

V
E

D
IM

E
N

T
O

 N
. 7

P
R

O
V

V
E

D
IM

E
N

T
O

 N
. 7

 n
. 1

26
 d

el
 1

5/
10

/2
00

9
D

el
ib

er
e 

di
 G

iu
nt

a 
G

M
 -

 1
42

 / 
20

09
 d

el
 1

5/
10

/2
00

9

C
la

ss
ifi

ca
zi

on
e

 
In

iz
ia

le
V

ar
ia

zi
on

i
pr

ec
ed

en
ti

A
nn

o
co

m
p

V
ar

ia
zi

on
e

po
si

tiv
a

V
ar

ia
zi

on
e

ne
ga

tiv
a

E
N

T
R

A
T

E
 A

N
N

O
: 2

00
9

D
ef

in
iti

vo

30
10

50
0

2.
00

0,
00

0,
00

20
09

4.
00

0,
00

6.
00

0,
00

T
ito

lo
 3

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
IA

 1
 -

 P
ro

ve
nt

i d
ei

 s
er

vi
zi

 p
ub

bl
ic

i
R

IS
O

R
S

A
 5

00
 -

 P
O

LI
Z

IA
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
LE

-R
IS

O
R

S
E

 G
E

N
E

R
A

LI

30
10

57
0

26
.0

00
,0

0
4.

00
0,

00
20

09
1.

00
0,

00
31

.0
00

,0
0

T
ito

lo
 3

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
IA

 1
 -

 P
ro

ve
nt

i d
ei

 s
er

vi
zi

 p
ub

bl
ic

i
R

IS
O

R
S

A
 5

70
 -

 T
E

A
T

R
I A

T
T

IV
IT

A
' C

U
LT

U
R

A
LI

 E
 S

E
R

V
IZ

I 
D

IV
E

R
S

I N
E

L 

T
ot

al
e 

C
O

M
P

LE
S

S
IV

O
 E

N
T

R
A

T
E

 A
N

N
O

: 2
00

9
5.

00
0,

00
0,

00

C
la

ss
ifi

ca
zi

on
e

 
In

iz
ia

le
V

ar
ia

zi
on

i
pr

ec
ed

en
ti

A
nn

o
co

m
p

V
ar

ia
zi

on
e

po
si

tiv
a

V
ar

ia
zi

on
e

ne
ga

tiv
a

U
S

C
IT

E
 A

N
N

O
: 2

00
9

D
ef

in
iti

vo

10
10

60
3

5.
50

0,
00

9.
00

0,
00

20
09

4.
00

0,
00

18
.5

00
,0

0
T

ito
lo

 1
F

U
N

Z
IO

N
E

 1
 -

 F
un

zi
on

i g
en

er
al

i d
i a

m
m

in
is

tr
az

io
ne

, 
di

 g
es

tio
ne

 e
 d

i c
on

tr
ol

lo
S

E
R

V
IZ

IO
 6

 -
 U

ffi
ci

o 
te

cn
ic

o
IN

T
E

R
V

E
N

T
O

 3
 -

 P
re

st
az

io
ne

 d
i s

er
vi

zi

10
50

20
5

67
.7

00
,0

0
2.

40
0,

00
20

09
1.

00
0,

00
71

.1
00

,0
0

T
ito

lo
 1

F
U

N
Z

IO
N

E
 5

 -
 F

un
zi

on
i r

el
at

iv
e 

al
la

 c
ul

tu
ra

 e
d 

ai
 b

en
i c

ul
tu

ra
li

S
E

R
V

IZ
IO

 2
 -

 T
ea

tr
i, 

at
tiv

ita
' c

ul
tu

ra
li 

e 
se

rv
iz

i 
di

ve
rs

i n
el

 s
et

to
re

 c
ul

tu
ra

le
IN

T
E

R
V

E
N

T
O

 5
 -

 T
ra

sf
er

im
en

ti

T
ot

al
e 

C
O

M
P

LE
S

S
IV

O
 U

S
C

IT
E

 A
N

N
O

: 2
00

9
5.

00
0,

00
0,

00

U
te

nt
e:

 S
te

lla
ti 

E
le

na
, D

at
a 

di
 s

ta
m

pa
: 1

5/
10

/2
00

9
P

ag
in

a 
1 

di
 1


